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March 6 ¢ 6:30PM | Student Center

Family Matters
with Protect Young Eyes

JUST FOR PARENTS!

MARCH

13
20
22-23

31

Kids Choir Begins
Midweek Games: 2024

Special Needs Night
at the Playland & Dinner

Midweek
FINAL Midweek

Waypoint Weekend for
5th graders and a parent

Easter

APRIL (

14
20
27

22

Special Needs Night at the Playland
Parent Commitment
Kids Choir Spring Concert

Elementary Mother/Daughter Event
Elementary Father/Son Event

Special Needs Night at the Playland . . .
Family Skate Night at RollXscape °q . '
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WHAT WE ARE ABOUT

Central Kids exists to teach and motivate kids to have a real

and lasting relationship with Jesus Christ by using God’s word,

meaningful relationships and lots of fun activities. We provide

a safe, Jesus-centered and loving environment for children 3

months through fifth grade. At Central Kids, We are With God,
In Community, and On Mission.

WHEN WE MEET

SUNDAY MORNINGS AT 9 & 10:45AM
3 MONTHS - 5TH GRADE

Central Kids is the perfect place for your child to learn they can
trust God, make wise choices, and treat others the way they
want to be treated. Our age appropriate services help them
discover these core truths, along with forming friendships with
kids, and ultimately, have one of the best hours of their week!
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